© WOMA GmbH   Änderungen vorbehalten!
PDS PG2 WSD-FR 1500 2017-05 EN 1 / 8 Subject to change!
Whirl jet nozzle
WSD-FR 1500
Whirl jet nozzles type WSD-FR 1500 have, in addition to the radial-radiating nozzles for tube
cleaning, front-directed nozzles with which the nozzles clean their way through the pipe effectively.
Due to the repulsive force of the emerging high-pressure water, the nozzle rotor rotates several
thousand revolutions. The whirl jet nozzles are available in many diameters for adaptation to

Operating pressure max. 1.500 bar
Variants whirl jet nozzle
Type
 D
[mm]
Length L
[mm]
Thread G
[mm]
Nozzle- F
[mm]
Nozzle- R
[mm]
Material-
Number
WSD-FR15 15 53 iG 1/8"
2x 0,5 2x 0,6 9.899-726.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,6 9.899-727.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,7 9.886-850.0
2x 0,7 2x 0,7 9.886-793.0

© WOMA GmbH   Änderungen vorbehalten!
PDS PG2 WSD-FR 1500 2017-05 EN 2 / 8 Subject to change!
Type
 D
[mm]
Length L
[mm]
Thread G
[mm]
Nozzle- F
[mm]
Nozzle- R
[mm]
Material-
Number
WSD-FR18 18 73 iG 1/4"
2x 0,5 2x 0,5 9.886-853.0
2x 0,5 2x 0,6 9.886-854.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,6 9.899-731.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,7 9.899-732.0
2x 0,7 2x 0,7 9.886-795.0
2x 0,7 2x 0,8 9.899-733.0
2x 0,8 2x 0,8 9.886-796.0
2x 0,8 2x 0,9 9.899-734.0
2x 0,9 2x 0,9 9.899-735.0
2x 0,9 2x 1,0 9.886-855.0
2x 1,0 2x 1,0 9.899-736.0
WSD-FR22 22 83 iG 1/4"
2x 0,5 2x 0,5 9.886-797.0
2x 0,5 2x 0,6 9.886-856.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,6 9.899-737.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,7 9.899-738.0
2x 0,7 2x 0,7 9.899-739.0
2x 0,7 2x 0,8 9.899-740.0
2x 0,8 2x 0,8 9.886-857.0
2x 0,8 2x 0,9 9.899-741.0
2x 0,9 2x 0,9 9.899-742.0
2x 0,9 2x 1,0 9.899-743.0
2x 1,0 2x 1,0 9.886-799.0
WSD-FR28 28 93 iG 1/4"
2x 0,5 2x 0,5 9.899-744.0
2x 0,5 2x 0,6 9.899-745.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,6 9.899-746.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,7 9.899-747.0
2x 0,7 2x 0,7 9.886-805.0
2x 0,7 2x 0,8 9.899-748.0
2x 0,8 2x 0,8 9.886-858.0
2x 0,8 2x 0,9 9.899-749.0
2x 0,9 2x 0,9 9.899-750.0
2x 0,9 2x 1,0 9.899-751.0
2x 1,0 2x 1,0 9.899-752.0
WSD-FR31 31 117 iM22 x 1,5
2x 0,5 2x 0,5 9.886-800.0
2x 0,5 2x 0,6 9.899-753.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,6 9.899-754.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,7 9.899-755.0

© WOMA GmbH   Änderungen vorbehalten!
PDS PG2 WSD-FR 1500 2017-05 EN 3 / 8 Subject to change!
Type
 D
[mm]
Length L
[mm]
Thread G
[mm]
Nozzle- F
[mm]
Nozzle- R
[mm]
Material-
Number
WSD-FR47 47 164 iM22 x 1,5
2x 0,5 2x 0,5 9.886-802.0
2x 0,5 2x 0,6 9.899-761.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,6 9.899-762.0
2x 0,6 2x 0,7 9.899-763.0